		The second secon	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	RINI DING . LIGHT		
•	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTMENT WRITE IN INV. FILE ALL	- CITY OF OAK! AND	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
HOUSING DIVISION	WRITE IN INK - FILE ALL	()	200011
FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL	DATE FILED 2-5-69	Inspected	200 Caldecott Lun
CITY MANAGER PERMIT NO.	DATE ISSUED PERMIT N	o. 047024) Value-
MOVING PERMIT NO.	FEB 26 1959APPLICATION FOR PER	10	
FORT OF OAKLAND APPROVAL			\$ -20 000 - General Fee \$ 101.50 Receipt h
PLUMBING PERMI: NO.	ALTERADD TONEW (CONSTR	Checking Foo 5 37.00 2315
HEALTH DEPT. APPROYAL	WRECK OTHER	, — <u>-</u>	Add Ckafee 1275
B OF E & A ITEM NO		T LANE	1
HALABRES NO		A ASSCCIATES	ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 1.56.25
ZONING OF PLANNING NOCTH 67-421		TO ROAD	\$Add1 Fee \$
DR - HOLD F.WAR FOR	OWNER'S PHONE NO. SUG - 2U55		Note: Add:
Zenel APPROVA	FIELD CHECK SYDATEDATE		Checking Fee \$
			TOTAL VALUE:
TIN CON	REMARKS (conditions noted)		SOTAL FEES S
2/10/4			
, NEW CO	NSTRUCTION		PLAN FILED Yes No SURVEYS FILED, Yes No
orze of new building D & z	, /		TRACT MANERAL TO SELF
Height to nighest point	Number of Families 2	_	The Creditions I in the control of t
Na. of Stories 1	Size of Lot	- }	Occording GROUP AR Ch
pecific type of Occupancy. RESIDEAS	E-OFFICE - Gate House	-	
State now many buildings now on lot	Bate House	- 1	FIRE ZONE 1-2 (3)
and give use of each	Remoducal		ADDITION
ooting Width			ADDITION ALTERATION REPAIR
tude 2 red 6 /6 ster Flore	Wildin of Wall Municill	Present use of building	
afters 2 x @ // ctrs. Roof Covering.	3 costs. Ceiling Joists 2,160 16		Families Rms
ALUATION OF FROPOSED WORK: \$ 20		Proposed use of building	Families Pau
Cuding all labor and	000		Families Rms
re sprinkler, electric wiring and all permanent	t lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing,	Size of existing building	
re sprinkler, electric wiring and elevetor equipm OST OF WORK TO BE SUSSMENDED.	ent therein or thereon.	Design to 5	Number of stories high
TO BE LAPERED PERONE	•	Describe briefly all propos	sed construction work:
ons of the Oakland Ruilding On the work descr	IAL INSPECTION. ibed in this application in accordance with the provi- ordinances.		
Code and related	ordinances.		
Approved: LAWREN	CE h	 	
Building	Ingeston		
TO PE SIGNED SHE	(IR)		
TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER.	CONSTRUCTION LENDER		2// >
	(If nane, write nane)	Confractor: (if any)	lives Fox (Occurred Cottlifed Architect
hereby certify that I am the applicant for a silding Permit, and that in the performance of a work for which such names in	1	Address 2333	Timmel Di) Certified Architect
	· .		The state of the s
work for which such permit is remad ! "	Nome	Phone No. 1548 ~ 3	2458
if amploy any person or persons in any manner	Nome	Phone No. 1548 - 3	2 4 3 5 Licensed Civil Engineer
as to become subject to the provisions of the	Nome	State Ucense No	Licensed Civil Engineer City License No.
of employ any person or persons in any manner as to become subject to the provisions of the	Nome Winds	State License No.	ndemnify and keep harmless the City of O.U.
of employ any person or persons in any manner as to become subject to the provisions of the	Nome	State License No	City License No. Indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees abilities, judgments, costs and experts.
of employ any person or persons in easy manner of sto become subject to the provisions of the story code of the State of Celifornia relating workings compensation insurance.	Branch Street Address	State License No	City License No. Indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees abilities, judgments, costs and experience in the city of Oakland and its officers, employees
of employ any person or persons in easy manner of set to become subject to the provisions of the abor Code of the State of California relating workmens compensation insurance. Official Full Signature of Owner	Branch Street Address City	State License No	City License No
of employ any person or persons in assued, I will set to become subject to the provisions of the bor Code of the State of Celifornia relating workmens compensation insurance. Discuss Hot	Branch Street Address	State License No	City License No. Indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees abilities, judgments, costs and experts.

FOR INSPECTIONS TELEPHONE 273-3441

PLOT PLAN

FINAL OK 7-22-69 PSJ

	The first production of the same to see the same to			•	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPAR WRITE IN INK - FI	LE ALL COPIES	OF OAKLAND Enspected	200	Galdeco	tt Lane
HOUSING DIVIDION	DATE FILED 475-70 DATE ISSUED APPLICATION I	_PERMIT NO	53437	YALUE: 1 35,0	Address Fee \$	114,00 Receipt No. 57.0037816
MOVING FERMIT NO	ALTER ADD TO REPAIR WRECK JOB LOCATION 200 CAL	NEW COMSTR OTHER	ANE	ADDITIONAL	OOAddi Fee \$	191.00 40,50
B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A B RES. NO. ZONING OR PLANNING NO. CM67-424 A117/10 212 Dette	OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CAS OWNER'S PHONE NO. 841 -	5344		Date 6 / 4 TOTAL VALU 5. 5.2.0		20,25
fill find for visgotting	Approved YESREMARKS (conditions noted)			TYPE OF BUILDING	No SURVEYS FILETRACT NAME/NO 1 !! !!! IV (V) H.T. 1 h UP A B C D E	er. N
Size of new building 52-41 x 67-8 Height to highest point 24' No. of Stories Specific type of Occupancy REGREATIO	Number of Families Size of Lot Moterial of Exterior Wults PLY N BLDG.	NooD_		ZONING DISTRICT	40 C M	S
State how many buildings now on let and give use of each. Footing Width. Depth in Ground	ERS DETAILS Mudsill		Present use of buildin			Families Rms
Ratters T. @trs. Recf Covering. VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$	OD O lighting, heating, ventileting, water supply.				Number of stories high.	
tire aprinded electric wiring and elevator equipme COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FIN Permission is hereby granted to do the work descri	nt therein or thereon. AL INSPECTION. bed in this applicationcordance with	•	SVBTE OF AL	LAPPLICA	EE/ ING KE	
sions of the Oakland Building Code and related of Approved: LAWREN	ordinances.		Add Co	est forad	justed Va	Valian
TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER.	CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none)		Vocaer			fied Architect
i hereby certify that I am the applicant for a Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not Employ any person or persons in any manner so as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the State of California relating	Name Branch		TRUBBA MARCH PAR	eve, indemnify and keep all lightlities, judgments.	hermless the City of Oaklan costs and expenses which ma	and and its officers, employees as in eny wise accrue against or occupancy of any sidewalk, alongs strictly comply with the
to workmans compensation insurance.	Street Address	Zip	conditions under wit	ich this pennit is grented.	William 1	of Applicant

DEPARTMENT COFY

FOR INSPECTIONS TELEPHONE 273-3441

PLOT PLAN

Ret owner of

APPROVAL REQUIRED BY STREET AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT:

There are no PROPOSED STREET OPENINGS, PUBLIC EASEMENTS OF RECORD

in this Department which ere in conflict with this application.

STREET AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

FORMS OK Vert - Hop rod:
FORMS OK Vert - Hop rod:

6-1-70 WB.

6-5-76 Fureplace factor

6-1-70 Oh.

WIRE [EXT.] OK Part & Ceelings werking Proce factory inc

6-11-70 WED:SIWD

ROUGH OK

Pary 8-24-50 DZ

1-7-20 WIT Roof If "on under Shangles 4-18-70 Let

GYPSUM OK PLYSTER Info on Plyment & dury 1-26-70 SINALOK hater. W)

EOD OFFICE HAS			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	RUIII DINIC		
	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTME WRITE IN INK - 511 E.A.	NT - CITY OF CARLAND	FOR OFFICE USF ONLY
HOUSING DIVISION		LL COPIES	O / ONLY
FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL	T PAIR HIED A - X - 76	- 90113	200-Caldecott Lane
SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO	DATE ISSUED JUN 24 1070		The coll Lane
MOVING PERMIT NO.	PERA	IT NO	YALUE:
PORT OF CAKLAND APPROVAL	APPLICATION FOR	PERMIT TO-	928 Address Fee \$
PLUMBING PERMIT NO	ALIER ADD TO		General Fee \$
PLUMBING PERMIT NO.	REPAIR WRECK O	W CONSTR.	Checking Feu \$ Recuip
HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL	1 400 EOW(110N 12778) / A. ==		
B OF E & A ITEM NO.	TOWNERS NAME AND A A		TOTAL TOTAL
HAIABRES. NO.	THE STANDARDS ZEE	Vre3	ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 10.00
ZONING OR PLANNING NO. CT IC OA DE	CM SUCH S'SANWO	GOT	\$
Plan on file			Add'l Fee \$
- Tany Rin	FIELD CHECK BYDAT		Checking Fee \$
Tany Pin	Approved YES DAT	E	TOTAL VALUE:
	REMARKS (conditions noted)		
			STOTAL FEES \$
NEW C	ONSTRUCTION		PLAN FILED You
Size of new building	145		MAP NO. TRACT NAME/NO.
Height to highest point 4'-0"	Number of Families Non:	0	TYPE OF BUILDING II III IV Y H.T. I hr. N
No. of Stories	Die of Fot	<u> </u>	OCCUPANCY CROWS
Specific type of Occupency	Material of Exterior Was 1800 F	77.1	
State how many buildings now 1	1 10 11	Leck	ZONING DISTRICT R C M 5
one give use of each		L.	(3)
Footing Width			ADDITION ALTERATION REPAIR
Studs	Width of WallMudsill	_	
Cirs. Hoor lains	- Audust	Present era at t et a	
natters -	— Ctrs. Callian		
	- 511/19 JOISTS V	ose of building	Families Rms
VALUATION OF PROPOSES AND ROCE Covering		Proposed use of building	Families _ Kms_
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$	ctrs.	posed use of building_	Familiar
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ including all lebor and material and all permanen ire sprinkler, electric wideo	thighting, heating, ventileting	posed use of building_	Familiar
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanentifies sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipmed of the proposed of the sprinkler.	it jighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, nent therein or thereon.	Size of existing building.	FamiliesRms
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanentifies sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipmed of the proposed of the sprinkler.	it jighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, nent therein or thereon.	Size of existing building.	FamiliesRms
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanentifies sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipmed of the proposed of the sprinkler.	it jighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, nent therein or thereon.	Size of existing building.	Familiar
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all lebor and material and all permanen ire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipo COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FIL ermission is berefy printed to do the work description of the Oceand Building Code and related	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Titled in this application in accordance with the produce ordinance.	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	Families Rms Number of arcries high d construction we to
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ including all labor and material and all permanentine sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipments of the Work TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FILE of the Work description of the Ordered Building Code and related Appeared: LAWREN	it lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Fibed in this application in accordance with the provi-	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	Families Rms Number of arcries high d construction we to
TALBATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ neluding all labor and material and all permanen ire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipo COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FIL erraission is lerely printed to do the work desco	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Titled in this application in accordance with the produce ordinance.	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	FamiliesRms
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: 1 including all labor and material and all permanen ire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipm COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FII ermission is berely provided to do the work description of the Octand Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building	it lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Fibed in this application in accordance with the provi-	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	Families Rms Number of arcries high d construction we to
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$\frac{1}{2}\text{control of proposed work: }\frac{1}{2}\text{control of proposed work: }\frac{1}{2}\text{control of proposed work: }\frac{1}{2}control of work to be CHECKED BEFORE FILE of the Checked Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building Code son to the Checked Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building Code and Code a	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. The did not this application in accordance with the provious ordinances. NCE A. LANE Inspector.	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: 1 Including all labor and material and all permanen ire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipm COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FIL Permission is berely printed to do the work described on of the Ockland Building Code and related Aport—ed: LAWREN Building By TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER.	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Tibed in this application in accordance with the provious ordinances. NCE A. LANE Inspector. CONSTRUCTION LENDER	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	Number of arcries high d construction was the second of th
Ctr. Rocf Covering Ctr. Rocf Cov	th iighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Tibed in this application in accordance with the provious modinances. NCE A. LANE Inspective CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none)	Size of existing building. Describe briefly off propose	Number of arcries high d construction was the second of th
Ctr. Recf Covering Covering	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Tibed in this application in accordance with the provious ordinances. NCE A. LANE Inspector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none)	Size of existing building. Describe briefly all propose Contractor: (if eny). Address.	FamiliesRms
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanentire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipments of the Order	th iighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. The did not this application in accordance with the proviordinences. NEE A. LANE Inspector. CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none)	Size of existing building Describe briefly ell propose Contractor: (if any) Address	Sertified Architect
Ctr. Recf Covering Control of PROPOSED WORK: \$ Lawren Lawren Lawren Lawren Building Code and related Aporton ad: Lawren Building Code TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. Are the applicant for a cuilding Permit, and that in the performance of a moley and permit is sused. I will of a mploy and persons in any manner Desire to become subject to the provisions of sit- Lawren	th iighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. The did not this application in accordance with the proviordinences. NEE A. LANE Inspector. CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none)	Size of existing building Describe briefly ell propose Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No. State License Mo.	FamiliesRms
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanen fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipm COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FII ermission is berely parted to do the work described and Building Code and related Approved: LAWREN Building TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. hereby certify that I am the applicant for a Building permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued. I will of a riploy appropriate or persons in any manner of at become subject to the provisions of site.	th iighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. The did not this application in accordance with the proviordinences. NEE A. LANE Inspector. CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none)	Size of existing building Describe briefly all propose Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No. State of existing building Contractor: (if any)	Semilies Rms. Number of arcries high. d construction we be: Certified Architect Licensed Civil Engineer
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanenties sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipments of the Order	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. The policetion in accordance with the provious continences. INSPECTION CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none) Name Branch.	Size of existing building Describe briefly all propose Contractor: (if any) Address. Phone No. State License No. I hereby agree to save, included agents against all liebth	Semantics Number of arcries high. A construction we be constructed Architect Certified Architect Licensed Civil Engineer City License No. Semantic and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers and interference of the construction of
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanen fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipper COSI OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FILE of the Order o	th iighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. Tibed in this application in accordance with the provious ordinances. ACE A. LANE Inspective CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none) Name Branck Street Address	Size of existing building Describe briefly all propose Contractor: (if any) Address. Phone No. State License No. I hereby agree to save, included agents against all liebth	Semantics Number of arcries high. A construction we be constructed Architect Certified Architect Licensed Civil Engineer City License No. Semantic and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers and interference of the construction of
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ Including all labor and material and all permanen fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipm COSI OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FII Permission is berely sounded to do the work descriptions of the Ordland Building Code and related Aportured: LAWREN Building TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. I hereby certify that I am the applicant for a building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued. I will not employ any person or persons in any mener of a to become subject to the provisions of the abor. Code of the State of Celifornia relating of workings compensation insurance.	th lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing, ment therein or thereon. NAL INSPECTION. The policetion in accordance with the provious continences. INSPECTION CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If nons, write none) Name Branch.	Size of existing building Describe briefly all propose Contractor: (if any) Address. Phone No. State License No. I hereby agree to save, included agents against all liebth	Certified Architect

FOR INSPECTIONS TELEPHONE 273-3451

APPROVAL REQUIRED BY OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS: PLOT PLAN There are no PROPOSED STREET OPENINGS, PUBLIC EASEMENTS OF RECORD in this Office which are in conflict with this application.

REMARKS: Secure 72 dags, Well love over it ok. OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS FIREPLACE OK WIRE (EXT.; OK LATH (INT.) OK K Bldg ROUGH OK GYPSUM OK PLASTER 11-20 -70 WA E Blag.

	BINDING & HOLLOW CO. CO. CO. CO.		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTMENT -	- CITY OF OAKLAND	200- Caldecott Lone.
	WRITE IN INK - FILE ALL C	CPIES Transcited	200- Calgecoll Lane.
HORRING DIAIRICH	DATE PLED 6-87 ZQ 1970	III. poole	
FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL	DATE ISSUED PERMIT NO	. (54445	Address Fee \$
SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO.]	·	Address Fee \$ S.QU Receipt No.
MOTING PERMIT NO.	APPLICATION FOR PERM	III 10:	Checking Fee \$
PORT OF OAKLAND AFPROVAL	ALTERADD TONEW C		Galleting 100 \$1.
PLUMBING PERMIT NO.	REPAIRWRECKOTHER_		
HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL	JOB LOCATION 200 CALDECOT	T LANE	ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 8.60
B OF E & A ITEM NO.	OWNER'S NAME FROX \$ ASSOCIA.	7ES	
H A & A B RES. NO.	OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDE COT	TLAUE	Add'l Fee \$
ZONING OR PLANNING NO. OK as per	OWNER'S PHONE NO. 841-5344		DateChecking Fee \$
recited plans on file			
recited plans on tile	FIELD CHECK BYDATE		TOTAL VALUE:
	Approved YES		STOTAL FEES S
- Hary Bine	REMARKS (conditions noted)		
6 0		-	PLAN FILED Yes No SURVEYS FILED Yes No No
, NEW CONSTR	UCTION		MAP NOTRACT NAME/NO
Size of new building 4 , 12.5	-		TYPE OF BUILDING (1) II IV V H.T. I hr. N
	Number of Families NoNE -	_	OCCUPANCY GROUP A B_ C D_ E_ F_ G H
Height to highest point	Size of Lotx		ZONING DISTRICT P. C. M. S.
No. of Stories	Material of Exterior Water Conne 5/6	ck	FIRE ZONE 1 2 (3)
Specific type of Occupancy	0/11/	_	
State how many buildings now on lot			ADDITION ALTERATION REPAIR
and give use of each			
Footing Width Depth in Ground	Width of Wall And And And	Present use of building	FamiliesRms
Studs @ctrs_ Floor Joists @	width of Wall Mudgit		
Rafters x @ ctrs. Roof Covering	Cirs. Celling Joists x @cirs.	Proposed use of building	ingFetailiesKrrs
Malana Roor Covering			TOLINOS. AITS
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$		Size of evirting building	9xNumber of stories high
Including all labor and material and all permanent light	ating, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing,		•
iste sprintier, electric wiring and elevator equipment	therein or thereon.	Describe briefly all pro-	posed construction work:
iste sprintier, electric wiring and elevator equipment	therein or thereon.	Describe briefly all prop	posed construction work: T 270 // NEAL FEET OF 41-8" HIGH
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work discrete.	therein or thereon. INSPECTION.	CONSTRUCT	T270 LINEAL FEET OF 4-8" HIGH
iste sprintier, electric wiring and elevator equipment	therein or thereon. INSPECTION.	CONSTRUCT	posed construction work: T270 LINEAL FEFT OF 4-8"HIGH BLOCK RETAINING WALL.
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin	therein or thereon. INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provingences.	CONSTRUCT	T270 LINEAL FEET OF 4-8" HIGH
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work discrete.	therein or thereon. INSPECTION. in this epplication in accordance with the provi- nances. A. LANE	CONSTRUCT	T270 LINEAL FEET OF 4-8" HIGH
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordi Approved: LAWRENCE	therein or thereon. INSPECTION. in this epplication in accordance with the provi- nances. A. LANE	CONSTRUCT	T270 LINEAL FEET OF 4-8" HIGH
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin Approved: LAWRENCE Building Imp	therein or thereon. INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provinces. A. LANE Pector	CONSTRUCT	T 290 /INEAL FEET OF 4'-8" HIGH E BLOCK RETAINING WALL.
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordi Approved: LAWRENCE	therein or thereon. INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provincence. A. LANE CONSTRUCTION LENDER	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE Contractor: (if any)	T 270 NEAL FEET OF 41-8" HIGH E BLOCK RETAIN ING WALL. Certified Architect
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp By TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provingances. A. LANE CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none)	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE Contractor: (if any)	T 290 /INEAL FEET OF 4'-8" HIGH E BLOCK RETAINING WALL.
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp. TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. 1 hereby certify that I am the applicant for a Building Permit and that in the applicant for a Building Permit.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provinances. A. LANE sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (if none, write none)	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE Contractor: (if any)	T 270 NEAL FEET OF 41-8" HIGH E BLOCK RETAIN ING WALL. Certified Architect
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordinated to the Oakland Building Code and related to the Oakland Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provingances. A. LANE CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none)	CONSTRUCT CONTRECTOR Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No.	T 270 INEAL FEFT OF 41-8" HIGH BLOCK RETAINING WALL. Certified Architect Licensed Coll Engineer
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordi Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp By TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. I hereby certify that I am the applicant for e Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in ery memor	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provinces. A. LANE Sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none) Name	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No State License No I hereby earse to says	T 270 // NEAL FEET OF 4 - 8" HIGH BLOCK RETAIN ING WALL. Certified Architect Licensed Cirl Engineer City License No. a. indemnify and keen harmless the City of Oakland and its criticals ampleyees.
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordi Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp By TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. I hereby certify that I am the applicant for a Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in ery manner to as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the State of California relating	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provinances. A. LANE sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (if none, write none)	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No. State Ucense No. I hereby agree to save and agents against all	T 270 INEAL FEET 6F 4 8 HIGH BLOCK RETAIN NG WALL. Certified Architect Licensed Cirl Engineer City License No. a. indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland end its cifficers, employees to be a subject of the control
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp. By. TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. I hereby certify that I am the applicant for e Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in any manner so as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the Syste of Celifornia relating to workmens compagation historicae.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provincence. A. LANE Dector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none) Name	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No. State License No. I hereby agree to save and agents against all the City in consequence	Certified Architect City License No. a, indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees I Fabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any wice accure against contracting of this permit for from the unexpense of the processors of the processo
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp. By. TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. I hereby certify that I am the applicant for e Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in any manner so as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the Syste of Celifornia relating to workmens compagation historicae.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provinces. A. LANE Sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none) Name	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No State License No I hereby egree to save and agents against all the City in consequent street or subsidewalt.	Certified Architect Licensed Civil Engineer City License No. a. indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees a labilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any wive accrue against co of the granting of this permit or from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, or or otherwise by virtue thereof, and will fail all things strictly company with the
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described stions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordinates of the Code of the Stocker of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons for ery manner to as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the State of Celifornia relating to workmens companied in histories.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provincence. A. LANE Sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If name, write name) Name Pranch Itranch	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No State License No I hereby egree to save and agents against all the City in consequent street or subsidewalt.	Certified Architect City License No. a, indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees I Fabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any wice accrue against cert the grant for the programment of the
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described stons of the Oakland Building Code and related ordinates of the Oakland Building Permit, and that I am the applicant for eBuilding Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in any manner to as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the Syste of Celifornia relating to workmens compagnation insurence.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provincence. A. LANE Dector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none) Name	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No State License No I hereby egree to save and agents against all the City in consequent street or subsidewalt.	Certified Architect Licensed Ciril Engineer City License No. a. indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oekland and its officers, employee. I Rabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any wive accrue against co of the granting of this permit or from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, or otherwise by virtue thereof, and will in, all things strictly comply with the other permit is granted.
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED REPORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordin Approved: LAWRENCE Building Insp. TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED TO OWNER. 1 hereby certify that I am the applicant for a Building Permit, and that in the performance of the work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in arry manner to as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the Syste of California relating to workmens compagnation inserence. Signature of Owner Company of Owner	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provincence. A. LANE Sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If name, write name) Name Pranch Itranch	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No State License No I hereby agree to save and agents agents all the City in consequent street or sub-sidewalk, conditions under which	Certified Architect Licensed Ciril Engineer
COST OF WORX TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL Permission is hereby granted to do the work described sions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordinates of the Code of the State of California relating to work for which such permit is issued, I will not employ any person or persons in ery manner to as to become subject to the provisions of the Labor Code of the Syste of California relating to workmens companiation insurance.	INSPECTION. In this application in accordance with the provincence. A. LANE Sector CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If name, write name) Name Pranch Itranch	Contractor: (if any) Address Phone No State License No I hereby agree to save and agents agents all the City in consequent street or sub-sidewalk, conditions under which	Certified Architect Licensed Civil Engineer City License No. a. indemnify and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees. I Rabilities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any wive accrue against co of the granting of this permit or from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, or otherwise by virtue thereof, and will in all things strictly comply with the this permit is granted.

APPROVAL REQUIRED BY OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS: PLOT PLAN There are no PROPOSED STREET OPENINGS, PUBLIC EASEMENTS OF RECORD in this Office which are in conflict with this application.

REMARKS form 3 & deep . Well look were it oh.

(12:0 psf 1) OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS FORMS OK Paron faction FIREPLACE OK

7-22-76-25-70 01-NEW RETAINING WIRE (EXT.) OK LATH (INT.) OK ROUGH OK GYPSUM OK PLASTER 1. -23 -70 Waree 200 CALDEROTT LANE

•	and the second s	* * .	*
	S		•
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	DUIM	ming Theren Poo!	and the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section section section sections and the second section sections section sectio
	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTMENT WRITE IN INK - FILE A	1 1200 !	the second section of the second section
HOUSING DIVISION	WRITE IN THE	NT — CITY OF OAKLAND LL COPIES Inspected	PAN -
FIRE MARSHAL APPROVE	- FILE A	L CORIES TRESTAND	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO.	DATE FILED_6//0 / 70	- cores maspected	200-Caldecott Lone.
	DATE ISSUED WIN 10 1970 PERM	- 05/200	alderst 1
MOVING FERMIT NO.	1370 DED14	_ C54302	Long
PORT OF CAKLAND APPROVAL	APPLICATION FOR S	110	ALUE
LUMBING PERMIT NO LICETO	APPLICATION FOR P	ERMIT TO:	\$ Ze 000 Address Fee 5
HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL G-10-70 J.M.	PEDAID TO NEV	W COMPAN AV	Seneral Fee S 35 00
BOFE & A ITEM NO.	JOB LOCATION ZCC CALDE COTTO	HER	hadi a Received
	ALL ALLISCO		7.50 386
HAZABRES, NO.	- CHANGE ARK SUGAR	7	
ZONING OR PLANNING NO.	OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDED	APIS. Olever Fox.	ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 5 2 50
CM-07-421	OWNER'S PHONE NO	STIE L.I.	ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 2.50
C 77. 67- 421 Da pre Pfan		45	Pate Add'l Fee \$
V Beda	A THEO CHECK BY		
	Approved YES DATE		TOTAL VALUE.
EL. PER 45011	REMARKS (conditions noted)		TOTAL VALUE
	nored]		S.
Size of new building 29	RUCTION		TOTAL FEES \$
Height to bilding	- TOTAL - TOTA	PL	AN FILED V
	Number of Families	M/	AP NO. SURVEYS FILED Yes AND
No. of Stories	Size of Lot	170	TRACT NAME (NO.
Specific type of O-	orre or Lot	- '''	PE OF BUILDING OIL III IV V H.T. I hr. N Lage
State how many buildings sow on lot	Material of Exterior Walls	_ 1 00	CUPANCY CROSS
and give use of each	19 100%	ZO	NING DISTRICT
E	p///	Firi	E ZONE : 2(3)
Footing Width	Les bouse real	<u> </u>	
Stude x @Ctrs. Fir cts	10100100		ADDITION ALTERATION REPAIR
Rafters Sts Sts Sts	Width of Wall Mudsill	P	ALICKATION REPAIR
Reffers x @ cfrs. Roof Covering VALUATION OF PROPOSERS	Ceiling Joists	Present use of building	
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: 5 7 0. Including all labor and material and all permanent light fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipment if COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE ELMAN.	cfrs.	<u>_</u>	
fire and labor and material and all	20 ~	Proposed use of building	Families Rms
sprinkler, electric wiring and elevat	ing. heating was 17 of	. –	
fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipment tight COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE ELMAN	erein or the	Size of existing building	Families Rms
Permission in the CHECKED BEFORE FINAL I	deno-	oxisting building	
COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL II Permission is hereby granted to do the work described; sions of the Oekland Building Code and related ordina Approved: LAWRENCE A	ISPECTION.	Describe briefly all proposed con-	Number of stories high
akland Building Code and relatively	this application	And proposed cons	struction work: ONE DAG
Appress /	aces.	100	total X4X52 Pool
Approved: LAWRENCE A	LANE		THE RADIAL OF
Nibec	27		7
TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED	HO.		
TO ONLY WHEN ISSUED			
I hard	CONSTRUCTION LENDER		
Building Party that I am the appli		Confrontes 111	
I hereby certify that I am the applicant for a the work for which such permit is issued. I will so as to become at the such permit is issued. I will so as to become at the such permit is issued. I will so as to become	// <i>TPRC 45 / 0 1</i> /	Contractor: (if any) CONT	INENTAL O
I not	, 20. 20 5/m	Address (30) De	BLIN BLYN Cortified Architect
so as to become subject to at any manner	January.		MELN BLYD. The Architect
so at to become subject to the provisions of the state of the brane relating to workmens compensation issueres.		Phone No. 828-/	199 DURLIN
to workmens compensation insurance. Brance for workmens compensation insurance.		Licensu No. 247377	Licensed Civil Fact
1		State Licensu No. 247377 I hereby agree to save, indemnify and	License No.
	Address	" " " OCOING - II to to to	Grad Keen harming at
	· F.	street or sup-sidewall.	City License No Licensed Civil Engineer and teep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees indigments, costs and expenses which may in any wise accura-
FORM 70-	State	Conditions under which sta	and keep harmless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees indigments, costs and expenses which may in any wise accrue against the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, by virtue thereof, and will in all things strictly comply with the
FORM 359-6 (3-70) DEPARTMENT COPY	Zip Zip	-men rais permit i	is granted. " and will in all things strictly of any sidewalk.
- MARINI COPY			Comply with the
建制设施 的结果的企业,是一个		23-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-	1 in any
		FOR INSPEC	Signature of Applicant

FOR INSPECTIONS, TELEPHONE 273-3411

APPROVAL REQUIRED BY OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS. There are no PROPOSED STREET OPENINGS, PUBLIC EASELGENTS OF RECU in this Office which are in conflict with this application. OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS FORMS OK

G-29 -70

WD

7-29-70

Alok steel or FIREPLACE OK WIRE (EXT.) OK LATH (:NT.) OK GYPSUM OK ROUGH OK PLASTER ENALOX /1-30-70

PLOT PLAN

•	Therap	У (ж. с.), д., д., д., д., д., д., д., д., д., д.	Pool.
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTMENT -		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
HOUSEN THE THE PARTY OF THE PAR	WRITE IN INK - FILE ALL C	OPIES	200 - Caldecott Lane.
HOUSING DIVISION	DATE FILED_6/10/70	Inspected	200-calgecott Lane.
FIRE MARSHAL APPRIVAL	DATE ISSUED JUN 10 1970 PERMIT NO	(54303	VALUE:
SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO.	, ckwiii NC	J	Address Fee \$
MOVING FERMIT NO.	AFPLICATION FOR PERM		Receipt No.
PLUMBING PERMIT NO 4/577	ALTER ADD TO NEW CO	ONSTRX_	Checking Fee \$
KEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL 6-10-70 J. M	REPAIR WRECK OTHER JOS LOCATION 200 CALDECOTT	/ i	
B OF S & A ITEM NO.	OWNER'S NAME PARK WOODS	E ZN:	ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 34.50
HARAS RES. NO	OWNER'S ADDRESS Zee CALDECOT	APIS.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LICHING OR MANNING WOODS 12 11 2 1	OWNER'S PHONE NO. SALE. 3//	CI-	Add'! Fee \$
is per play !	FIGURE CUITOUR CO.		DateChecking Fee \$
is per plan Bobles	FIELD CHECK BYDATE		TOTAL VALUE:
6-10-	Approved YES	 	STOTAL FEES \$
EL. PER 45011	7D REMARKS (conditions noted)		
· — -	ISTRUCTION		PLAN FILED Yes No SURVEYS FILED Yes No
San of new building 12 Roun	1.	 -	MAP NO. TRACT NAME ON THE STATE OF THE STATE
Height to highest point	Mumber of Families		TYPE OF BUILDING (1) II III IV V H.T. I hr. N Lane
No. of Stories	Size of Lot		OCCUPANCY GROUP A B C D E F G H J
Specific type of Occupancy_ There	Meterial of Exterior Walls		FIRE ZONE 1 2(3)
State how many buildings now on lot	7		
and give use of each	s & Club House Comple		ADDITION ALTERATION REPAIR
Footing Width Depth in Ground		X.	
Studs x @ctrs, Floor Joicte	Mudul Mudul	Present use of building.	Families Rms
		Proposed use of building	
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: 5	3000,00	or bandan	Families Rms
including all labor and material and all	Pa	Size of existing building	Number of stories high
fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipme	at therein or thereon.	Describe beieffy all a	Number of stories high
COST OF WORK TO BE CHICKED REFORE EIN	AT INCOPARIA.	THE PAR	osed construction work: ONE CIRCULAR (GR)
Fermission is hereby granted to do the work descri- sions of the Oakland Building Gode and related o		JACUZ	I INDOOR PEEL WITH 8
Annual An	dinances.	- 4.00 /2	21 4515.
Approved: LAWRENG Building (E A. LANE		
—— Rv	PALO.		
TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED			
TO OWNER	CONSTRUCTION LENDER (If none, write none)	Contractor: (if any)	CATINENTAL Pools Certified Architect
I hereby certify that I am the applicant for a	Piti-on For	1.ddross 6.301	DUBLIN BLYD. DUBLIN
the work for which and the the performance of	Name - 120 - 120 -	Phone No82.4	1160
not employ any person or pursons in any manner	į	State License No. 247	2377 City License No
Labor Code of the Sint of the provisions of the	Brench	I DETERN ACTION to come	<u> </u>
to workmens compensation insurance.		The City in consecutions	at at a same appearance which may in any wise accrue against
. ;	Street Address	\$17801 Of Substidenall or	att the state of the state of occupancy of any sidewalk
Signature of Owner	Gity Sala	conditions under which if	is permit is granted. The strictly comply with the
<u> </u>	City State Zip	•	Value Sarah
PORM 239-4 (3-70) DEPARTMENT COPY			Signature of Applicant
		P	OR INSPECTIONS TELEPHONE 277-2441

書したとうないのでは、 いちゅうはく 地域の地域をはないないがある。

9

APPEOVAL REQUIRED BY OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS: There are no PROPOSED STREET OPENINGS, PUBLIC EASEMENTS OF RECORD OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS 6-29-71 WZ FIREPLACE OK WIRE (EXT.) OK LATH (INT.) OK ROUGH OK GYPSUM OK PLASTER

PLOT PLAN

			推《ELMSAMESSALES ALE ALEMSALE (E. A. STRANGER MARKET AND	St. State
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	BUILDING . LIGHT		, 200 Ca.	decotto
Wouter and	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTI WRITE IN INK - FILE	MENT - CITY OF OAKLAND		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
HOUSING DIVISION	WRITE IN INK - FILE	ALL COPIES Inspected		- OSE ONLY
			VALUE:	
TOTAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO	DATE ISSUED THE - 1515	RMIT NO C75720	i	SMIP S-50
TERMIT NO	4.500.00	RMII NO.	5119-	Address Fee \$
CARLAND APPROVAL		K PERMIT TO:		General Fee \$ 68 00 DF
PERMIT NO.	REPAIR NOTE OF	NEW CONSTR	1	Checking Fee \$ 20 40 Receipt No.
	JOB LOCATION ZOO CALDE	OTHER		
THE PLIEM NO.	OWNER'S NAME		ADDITIONAL COS	T: TOTAL FEES \$ 88 90
	OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDE OWNER'S PHONE NO 841 53	CLATES	\$	
ZONING OR PLANNING NO.	OWNER'S PHONE NO. 841-53	COTT LANE		Add'l Fee \$
	- 10. <u>077-93</u>	44	Date	Add'l
	THE CHECK BY L. M. IS WEEK	17-1-23		Checking Fee \$
	Approved YES	WIE 10-0-13	TOTAL VALUE:	Add'I SMIP \$
	REMARKS (conditions noted)			
No.				TOTAL FEES \$
	онзтвистом		PLAN FILED Yes No	SURVEYS FILED YOU NO HOLD
Height to highest point	Number of Families		MAP NOTF	MACT NAME/NO CALDECOTT LN.
No. of Sicries	Size of Lot		TYPE OF BUILDING I II	III IV V HT III
State how many buildings now on lot	WINE WALL		ZONING DISTRICT R	" V V H.T. 1 hr. N B C D E F G H J
and give use of each			FIRE ZONE 2 3	S
Francisco MC M			ADDITION ALTERA	
Stude Depth in Ground	Width of WallMudsill			
P-fa- @- ctrs Floor Joists x	Width of WallMudsill @ctrs. Ceiling Joists@ctr	Present use of building		Families Rms
(a) etc. (b. 10	Central Joists	•		Es-tit-
				amilies Kms.
including all labor and material and all name				Families Rms
fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipments of the work to be cherren asset to the control of the c	it lighting, heating, ventilating, water supply, plumbing	Size of existing building		RmsRms
COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FI	therein or thereon.	. Describe Land	Num	ber of stories high
Permission is hereby greated to do as	NAL INSPECTION. ribed in this application in accordance with the provi- ordinances.	A / ///	O Construction wast	11/4 . 6
sions of the Oakland Building Code and related	ribed in this application in accordance and	The transfer of the second	12N 87184 12-1	water are
Approved: LAWREN	oldmances.	Coullyelien	ade per acel	celes face -
Building	Inspector		Jes 2124	alle places- (attack)
te.				
TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED	WEC			
10 OWNED	CONSTRUCTION LENDER			
I hereby certify that I am the epplicant for a		Contractor: (if any)		
		Address		Certified Architect
		Phone No		
		State License N		Licensed Civil Engineer
Lubo. Code of the State of Celifornia relating to workmens compensation insurance.	Branch	hereby egges to		
insurance.				City of Oakland and its officers, employees
The Line	Street Address	the City in consequence of	the greating of this passit	City of Oakland and its officers, employees penses which may in any wise accrue against from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk. will is all things strictly or sidewalk.
Signature of Owner	City	conditions under which this	therwise by virtue thereof, and	penses which may in any wise accrue against from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, will in all things strictly comply with the
	37876	THE STATE OF THE S	Portion & Granted.	I mings strictly comply with the
DEPARTMENT COPY			r fa	w. Il and
			7-/-	Signature of Applicant
		FOR	INSPECTIONS TELEPHONE 2	73 See 3

The state of the s

HOUSING DIVISION FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO MOVING FERMIT NO PORT OF OAKLAND APPROVAL PLUMBING PERMIT NO HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO H A & A B RES. NO ZONING OR PLANNING NO	BUILDING & HOUSING DEPARTMENT WRITE IN INK - FILE ALL DATE FILED	Inspected No. (75719 RMIT TO: CONSTR R LANE	FOR OFFICE USE CNLY VALUE: SMIP \$ 50 Address Fee \$ 0 F General Fee \$ 44 Ge Receipt No. ADDITIONAL COST: TOTAL FEES \$ 57.70
FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO. MOVING FERMIT NO. PORT OF OAKLAND APPROVAL PLUMBING PERMIT NO. HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A B RES. NO.	DATE FILED PERMIT APPLICATION FOR PE ALTER ADD TO NEW REPAIR WRECK OTHE JOB LOCATION 2CC CALDECOT OWNER'S NAME FOX A ASSOCIO OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECO OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECOT OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECO	Inspected NO. (75719 RMIT TO: CONSTR. R	SMIP \$ 56 Address Fee \$ 0F General Fee \$ 44cc Receipt No.
SPECIAL ACTIVITY PERMIT NO. MOVING FERMIT NO. PORT OF OAKLAND APPROVAL PLUMBING PERMIT NO. HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A B RES. NO.	DATE ISSUED THE PERMIT APPLICATION FOR PE ALTER ADD TO NEW REPAIR WRECK OTHE JOB LOCATION 2CO CALDECOT OWNER'S NAME FOX A ASSOCIA OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECO	NO	\$ 2450 - Address Fee \$ 0F General Fee \$ 4400 Receipt No. Checking Fee \$ 13 20
PORT OF OAKLAND APPROVAL PLUMBING PERMIT NO. HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A B RES. NO.	APPLICATION FOR PE ALTER ADD TO NEW REPAIR WRECK OTHE JOB LOCATION 2CO CALDECOT OWNER'S NAME FOX 9 ASSOCIATION OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECOT OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECOT OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECOT	RMIT TO: CONSTR R LANE	
PORT OF OAKLAND APPROVAL PLUMBING PERMIT NO. HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A & B RES. NO.	ALTER ADD TO NEW REPAIR WRECK OTHE JOB LOCATION 2CO CALDECOT OWNER'S NAME FOX & ASSOCIO OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECO	CONSTR R	
HEALTH DEPT. APPROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A B RES. NO.	JOB LOCATION 2CO CALDECOT OWNER'S NAME FOX F ASSOCIA OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECOT	LANE	
HEALTH DEPT. APTROVAL B OF E & A ITEM NO. H A & A B RES, NO.	JOB LOCATION 2CO CALDECOT OWNER'S NAME FOX F ASSOCIA OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CALDECOT	LANE	ADDITIONAL COM TOTAL FEES & \$7.70
HALABRES, NO	OWNER'S ADDRESS 200 CAL DEC	A	ADDITIONAL COM TOTAL FEES \$ 57.74
" ^ 4 A B RES, NO	UWNER'S ADDRESS_200 CALDED	4TES	I SERVICINAL COST:
ZONING OR PLANNING NO.	OWNER'S PHONE NO SILL ET		\$Add' Fee
		DIT LN.	Add'I
	NONE NO 847-3344		l n.
	FIELD CHECK BY L.M. By WEC DATE	12-6-73	Checking Fee \$
			TOTAL VALUE: Add'I SMIP \$
	REMARKS (conditions noted)		STOTAL FEES S
NEW CONSTRU			
3078 At was, L. 11.5-	CTION		
Height to highest point	Number of Families		
No. of Stories	Size of Lat	- í	
	Material of Exterior Walls	-	OCCUPANCY GROUP A B C D E F C H I J
State how many buildings now on lot	WALL	- 1	ZONING DISTRICT R C M S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
and give use of each		- L	
Footing Width			ADDITION ALTERATION REPAIR
Footing Width Depth in Ground Studs @ ctrs. Floor Joists @ Refters x @ ctrs. Roof Covering		Present use of building_	
Rafters x @ ctrs. Roof Covering	ctrs. Ceiling Joists	vision use of building_	
VALUATION OF THE CONTRACT COVERING	ctrs.	Proposed I	FamiliesRms
VALUATION OF PROPOSED WORK: \$ 2402	,	Treposed use of building.	Families Rms
Including all labor and motarial and all permanent lighting sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipment the	g. heating, ventilating water		
fire sprinkler, electric wiring and elevator equipment the	rein or thereon.	D #	Number of stories high.
COST OF WORK TO BE CHECKED BEFORE FINAL INS	SPECTION.	Describe briefly all propos	ed construction work Segetall Construction Work
Permission is hereby granted to do the work described in ions of the Oakland Building Code and related ordinant	this application in accord	wall as p	The allast a commerce blessen
Annual related Ordinani	ces		
Approved: LAWRENCE A. Building Inspect	LANE		
	or √V e- c		
TO BE SIGNED ONLY WHEN ISSUED			
TO OWNER.	CONSTRUCTION LENDER	Contractor: tis:	
I hereby certify that I am the applicant for a	(If none, write none)	Address	Certified Architect
he work forL. I me performance of Man			
not amples and permit is issued. I will !		Phone No	
abor Code of the Provisions of the Provisions	h	State License No	City License No
o workmens compensation insurance.		and agents and to save, in	demaily and keep harmless the City of City
	Address	the City in consequence of	demaify and keep hermless the City of Oakland and its officers, employees billities, judgments, costs and expenses which may in any wise recrue egainst the granting of this permit or from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, otherwise by virtue thereof, and will in all things stored or any sidewalk.
- Mulaio		conditions produce the	the granting of this permit or from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, parmit is granted. At the granting of this permit or from the use or occupancy of any sidewalk, parmit is granted.
Signature of Owner City	State Zip	which this	permit is granted. A things strictly comply with the
AM 339-6 IREV. 8-72, DEPARTMENT COPY	219		And the
		*	Signature of Applicant
The state of the s		101	INSPECTIONS TELEPHONE 273-3441

PLOT PLAN

APPROVAL REQUIRED BY OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS:

There are no PROPOSED STREET OPENINGS, FUBLIC EASEMENTS OF RECORD

in this Office which are in conflict with this application.

OFFICE OF PUBLIC WORKS

FORMS OK

FIREPLACE OK

WIRE (EXT.) OK

LATH (INT.) OK

ROUGH OK

GYPSUM OK PLASTER

FINAL CK /2-14-736m.